
2024 Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC Contacts) 

Aleutian & Pribilof Islands (Unalaska) LEPC 

                                                                   

LEPC Chairperson – Peter Gurney
907- 359-3219
chairperson@api-lepc.org

Information Coordinator – Greg Peters 
907-581-7543
greg.peters@wsi.us

Anchorage, Municipality of LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson - Amanda Loach  
907-343-1406
amanda.loach@anchorageak.gov

LEPC Project Manager-Andrew Preis 
907- 343- 1404
andrew.preis@anchorageak.gov

Bristol Bay Borough LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson - Deborah Jones 
907- 246- 4224

djones@bbbak.us

LEPC Project Manager - Becky Savo 
907-246-4224  ext. 312
bsavo@bbbak.us

Copper River LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Willard Hand 
907-259-5574
whand71@yahoo.com

LEPC Coordinator – Jason Severs 
907-320-0503

Delta-Greely LEPC, City of Delta Junction 
LEPC Chairperson - Michael Paschall 
907-895-5115/907-460-8629
michaelpaschall@me.com

Denali Borough LEPC 
LEPC Project Manager – Forest Shreeve 
907-683-1399
fshreeve@denaliborough.com

Fairbanks North Star Borough 
Nancy Durham 
907.459.1481 
nancy.durham@fnsb.gov 

Juneau, City and Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Ed Williams 
907-723-7468
Edward.willams9@va.gov

LEPC Project Manager -Tom Mattice 
907-586-0419
tom.mattice@juneau.org

Kenai Peninsula Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson - Ron Rogalsky  
907-262-4910
oem@kpb.us

LEPC Chairperson - Brenda Alberg 
907-231-6505
bahlberg@kpb.us

Greater Ketchikan Area LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson - Scott Brainard 
907-225-9616
scottb@city.ketchikan.ak.us

Kodiak Island Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson - James R. Mullican 
907-486-8040
jmullican@city.kodiak.ak.us

Matanuska-Susitna Borough LEPC 
LEPCA Chairperson - Casey Cook 
907-861-8004
ccook@matsugov.us

LEPC Project Manager - Casey Laughlin 
907-861-8005
claughlin@matsugov.us
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Nome, City of LEPC 
LEPCA Chairperson - Tom Vaden 
907-952-1000
vaden@nshcorp.org
thvaden@gci.net

Skagway LEPC         
LEPC Chairperson - Chief Jerry Reddick 
907-983-2232
j.reddick@skagway.org

Northwest Arctic Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson – Billy Lee 
aqpayuk@live.com 

Director of Public Safety - Tessa Baldwin 
907-412-1585
TBaldwin@nwabor.org

Petersburg Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson – Aaron Hankins 
907-772-3355
Ahankins@petersburgak.gov

Sitka, City and Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson – Craig Warren 
907-747-3233
craig.warren@cityofsitka.org

Southern Southeast (Craig) LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson - Brian Templin 
907-826-3275
planner@craigak.com

(Tertiary) Minnie Ellison 
907-826-4857
ems@craigak.com

Valdez, City of LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson – George Keeney (until November) 
907-834-1670 office
931-998-2296 cell
grkeeney33@gmail.com

LEPC Vice Chair – Terri Lynch 
907-834-1670
terri.lynch@alaska.gov

 Wrangell, City and Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson - Dorianne Sprehe 
907- 874- 3223
wrgfd@wrangell.com
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